Event Name: Fools Run-South Haven

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

208
210
192
177
219
201
172
194
178
182
170
183

Name

JUAN TORRES
CHRISTOPHER VALLIER
SHELLY HUSTAFA
TONY DELEONABREU
RIC WOZNIAK
KRISTEN ROSE
RHONDA COLLINS
KAITLIN LEBOEUF
DAWN DENMAN
MARY JO GRAY
MARY JO BROWN
LORI J GREEN

Chip
Elapsed
00:39:28

00:54:09
00:54:41
00:56:30
00:57:11
01:08:19
01:21:39
01:22:51
01:22:52
01:41:06
01:49:05
01:49:05

Pace

Gen
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Age

24
29
33
54
50
47
52
29
57
56
59
53

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Finishers 45 of 70
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